
Fine

Med

Coarse

X-Coarse

24-02877

24-02377

24-07577

24-02477

24-02977

24-05077

24-02277

24-03077

24-05177

24-02577

24-03177

24-11677

24-11777

24-15877

24-15977

24-02677

24-02777

Bubble Gum Cherry Mint Pina Colada
Orange  
Sherbet Raspberry Assorted

Gelato® Prophy Paste

Features & Benefits

Flavors & Grits

Gelato® Prophy Paste provides smooth, pliable  
and splatter-free application.

About Gelato® Prophy Paste
The 1.23% fluoride ion paste, 6-time winner of The 
Dental Advisor’s Top Prophy Paste (2013–2018), is 
perfect for high-luster polishing and stain removal. It is 
tough on stains but remains gentle enough on the  
enamel with minimal enamel loss.

Gelato comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable cups 
for convenient use. The disposable cups also eliminate 
cross contamination and include a prophy ring for easy 
application on the patient’s teeth. The paste comes in 6 
ounce (export only) and 12 ounce jars.

•   Comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable 
 cups, eliminating cross contamination
•   Six tasty flavors in a non-splatter, consistent formula
•   Four different grits: fine, medium, coarse & x-coarse
•   Available in 6 oz. and 12 oz. jars and individual cups
•   Includes a prophy ring for ease of application  
 on the patient’s teeth
•   Available without dye
•   Gluten free

US: 480 South Democrat Road Gibbstown NJ, 08027
EU: Keystone Industries GmbH Stockholzstr. 11 78224 Singen, Germany 

US: 1.800.333.3131 
EU: +49 77 31 91 21 01

 
 

dental.keystoneindustries.com 

66


