

Gelato® Prophy Paste provides smooth, pliable and splatter-free application.

About Gelato® Prophy Paste

The 1.23% fluoride ion paste, **6-time winner of The Dental Advisor's Top Prophy Paste (2013–2018),** is perfect for high-luster polishing and stain removal. It is tough on stains but remains gentle enough on the enamel with minimal enamel loss.

Gelato comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable cups for convenient use. The disposable cups also eliminate cross contamination and include a prophy ring for easy application on the patient's teeth. The paste comes in 6 ounce (export only) and 12 ounce jars.

Features & Benefits

- Comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable cups, eliminating cross contamination
- Six tasty flavors in a non-splatter, consistent formula
- Four different grits: fine, medium, coarse & x-coarse
- Available in 6 oz. and 12 oz. jars and individual cups
- Includes a prophy ring for ease of application on the patient's teeth
- Available without dye
- · Gluten free

Flavors & Grits

	Bubble Gum	Cherry	Mint	Pina Colada	Orange Sherbet	Raspberry	Assorted
Fine	24-02877						
Med	24-02377	24-02477	24-02277	24-02577	24-11677	24-15877	24-02677
Coarse	24-07577	24-02977	24-03077	24-03177	24-11777	24-15977	24-02777
X-Coarse		24-05077	24-05177				



dental.keystoneindustries.com